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Horse

NEAT LITTLE CHECK
S: NEAT LITTLE CAT
D: JUSTA SWING N CASH

FOR THE REYCORD
S: HIGH BROW CD
D: AWESOME REY

A REBEL N PARIS
S: METALLIC REBEL

D: POST CARD FROM PARIS

DUAL X REYTED

SWEET PEPPERIKA

ALL MY LOVE
S: ONE TIME ROYALTY
D: CATS LIVE OAK

METALLIC BLU DOVE 15
S: METALLIC CAT
D: SAVANAHS BLUE DOVE

WENSTAR
S: HIGH BROW CD
D: PLAYGUNS STAR

POO JAZZ
S: JAZARELL CAT
D: ECAPOO

COUNTIN BLESSINGS
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS
D: THEE ONE

TC WILSON
S: THIRD CUTTING

D: DS MRS WILSONFRECKLE

GIN IS SO SMOOTH
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D:

CDS MAKIN CENTS
S: HIGH BROW CD
D: AINT GOT NO CENTS

ONCE IN A WHILE

HICKS CD CHIC

WHAT WOOD YOU DO
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: THE CATATTAC

The Non Pro + Open
$15,000 Amateur: 1st Go Results

Rider

KEITH R BAEHMANN
GUNTER, TX

MARY MCGINLEY
AUGUSTA, KS

BEVERLY MOORE
RICHMOND, TX

DANNY BRYSON
LEAWOOD, KS

MANDY SWARTZ
MARIETTA, OK

JAMES R NEAL
ADA, OK

KELLY SCILINGO
WEATHERFORD, TX

SABRINA CHURCH
MASCQT, TN

ANGIE GENTRY
HOPE, AR

KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER
PONCA CITY, OK

JENNIFER BUCHANAN
ZANESVILLE, OH

MELINDA K HORSEY
BLANCHARD, OK

MARGARITA R CHURCH
COLUMBUS, MT

VICKI HOOVER
SHELBYVILLE, KY

MIKE S KESSEL
BLUEJACKET, OK

LORA LAVELLE
ATHENS, OH

Saturday, 6/18/22
$0.00 added
Paying 5 places

Owner

KEITH R BAEHMANN
GUNTER, TX

BRIAN MCGINLEY
AUGUSTA, KS

BEVERLY MOORE
RICHMOND, TX

DANNY BRYSON
LEAWOOD, KS

THEODORE SWARTZ
MARIETTA, OK

JAMES R NEAL
ADA, OK

KELLY SCILINGO
WEATHERFORD, TX

SABRINA CHURCH
MASCQT, TN

ANGIE GENTRY
HOPE, AR

KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER
PONCA CITY, OK

JENNIFER BUCHANAN
ZANESVILLE, OH

MELINDA K HORSEY
BLANCHARD, OK

MARGARITA R CHURCH
COLUMBUS, MT

LEE HOOVER JR JR
SHELBYVILLE, KY

KESSEL CATTLE CO LLC
BLUEJACET, OK

JOHN P LAVELLE
ATHENS, OH

Score
215.5

214

213

213

210

210

209

208

207

205

205

202

202

201

201

201

Payout
$3,300.00

$2,603.71

$1,685.94

$1,685.94

$450.00

$450.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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The Non Pro + Open
$15,000 Amateur: 1st Go Results

il [~ Don
711 Place  Horse Rider
17 DRIVING MISS EM JEANINE BENENATI
S: WOODY BE TUFF SPRINGTOWN, TX

D: SWING THRU THE DRIVE

Saturday, 6/18/22 .
$0.00 added ﬁumal
Paying 5 places

Owner Score Payout

JEANINE BENENATI 120 $0.00
SPRINGTOWN, TX

Total Payout  $10,175.59
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The Non Pro + Open Saturday, 6/18/22 &
. Paying 2 places
$15,000 Amateur: 1st Go: Senior Results
n
h N e
11 Place  Horse Rider Owner Score Payout
1 NEAT LITTLE CHECK KEITH R BAEHMANN KEITH R BAEHMANN 215.5 $926.10
S: NEAT LITTLE CAT GUNTER, TX GUNTER, TX
D: JUSTA SWING N CASH
2 SWEET PEPPERIKA MANDY SWARTZ THEODORE SWARTZ 210 $617.40
MARIETTA, OK MARIETTA, OK
3 METALLIC BLU DOVE 15 KELLY SCILINGO KELLY SCILINGO 209 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT WEATHERFORD, TX WEATHERFORD, TX
D: SAVANAHS BLUE DOVE
4 COUNTIN BLESSINGS KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER 205 $0.00
S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS PONCA CITY, OK PONCA CITY, OK
D: THEE ONE
5-7 HICKS CD CHIC MIKE S KESSEL KESSEL CATTLE CO LLC 201 $0.00
BLUEJACKET, OK BLUEJACET, OK
5-7 ONCE IN A WHILE VICKI HOOVER LEE HOOVER JR JR 201 $0.00
SHELBYVILLE, KY SHELBYVILLE, KY
5-7 WHAT WOOD YOU DO LORA LAVELLE JOHN P LAVELLE 201 $0.00
S: WOODY BE TUFF ATHENS, OH ATHENS, OH
D: THE CATATTAC
Total Payout $1,543.50
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