

The Non Pro + Open \$15,000 Amateur: 1st Go Results

Saturday, 6/18/22 \$0.00 added Paying 5 places



l Was	Dva				
Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	NEAT LITTLE CHECK S: NEAT LITTLE CAT D: JUSTA SWING N CASH	KEITH R BAEHMANN GUNTER, TX	KEITH R BAEHMANN GUNTER, TX	215.5	\$3,300.00
2	FOR THE REYCORD S: HIGH BROW CD D: AWESOME REY	MARY MCGINLEY AUGUSTA, KS	BRIAN MCGINLEY AUGUSTA, KS	214	\$2,603.71
3-4	A REBEL N PARIS S: METALLIC REBEL D: POST CARD FROM PARIS	BEVERLY MOORE RICHMOND, TX	BEVERLY MOORE RICHMOND, TX	213	\$1,685.94
3-4	DUAL X REYTED	DANNY BRYSON LEAWOOD, KS	DANNY BRYSON LEAWOOD, KS	213	\$1,685.94
5-6	SWEET PEPPERIKA	MANDY SWARTZ MARIETTA, OK	THEODORE SWARTZ MARIETTA, OK	210	\$450.00
5-6	ALL MY LOVE S: ONE TIME ROYALTY D: CATS LIVE OAK	JAMES R NEAL ADA, OK	JAMES R NEAL ADA, OK	210	\$450.00
7	METALLIC BLU DOVE 15 S: METALLIC CAT D: SAVANAHS BLUE DOVE	KELLY SCILINGO WEATHERFORD, TX	KELLY SCILINGO WEATHERFORD, TX	209	\$0.00
8	WENSTAR S: HIGH BROW CD D: PLAYGUNS STAR	SABRINA CHURCH MASCOT, TN	SABRINA CHURCH MASCOT, TN	208	\$0.00
9	POO JAZZ S: JAZARELL CAT D: ECAPOO	ANGIE GENTRY HOPE, AR	ANGIE GENTRY HOPE, AR	207	\$0.00
10-11	COUNTIN BLESSINGS S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS D: THEE ONE	KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER PONCA CITY, OK	KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER PONCA CITY, OK	205	\$0.00
10-11	I TC WILSON S: THIRD CUTTING D: DS MRS WILSONFRECKLE	JENNIFER BUCHANAN ZANESVILLE, OH	JENNIFER BUCHANAN ZANESVILLE, OH	205	\$0.00
12-13	GIN IS SO SMOOTH S: SMOOTH AS A CAT D:	MELINDA K HORSEY BLANCHARD, OK	MELINDA K HORSEY BLANCHARD, OK	202	\$0.00
12-13	CDS MAKIN CENTS S: HIGH BROW CD D: AINT GOT NO CENTS	MARGARITA R CHURCH COLUMBUS, MT	MARGARITA R CHURCH COLUMBUS, MT	202	\$0.00
14-16	ONCE IN A WHILE	VICKI HOOVER SHELBYVILLE, KY	LEE HOOVER JR JR SHELBYVILLE, KY	201	\$0.00
14-16	6 HICKS CD CHIC	MIKE S KESSEL BLUEJACKET, OK	KESSEL CATTLE CO LLC BLUEJACET, OK	201	\$0.00
14-16	WHAT WOOD YOU DO S: WOODY BE TUFF D: THE CATATTAC	LORA LAVELLE ATHENS, OH	JOHN P LAVELLE ATHENS, OH	201	\$0.00





The Non Pro + Open \$15,000 Amateur: 1st Go Results

Saturday, 6/18/22 \$0.00 added Paying 5 places



Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
17	DRIVING MISS EM S: WOODY BE TUFF D: SWING THRU THE DRIVE	JEANINE BENENATI SPRINGTOWN, TX	JEANINE BENENATI SPRINGTOWN, TX	120	\$0.00
				Total Payout	\$10,175.59









🎎 Place	Horse	Rider	Owner	Score	Payout
1	NEAT LITTLE CHECK S: NEAT LITTLE CAT D: JUSTA SWING N CASH	KEITH R BAEHMANN GUNTER, TX	KEITH R BAEHMANN GUNTER, TX	215.5	\$926.10
2	SWEET PEPPERIKA	MANDY SWARTZ MARIETTA, OK	THEODORE SWARTZ MARIETTA, OK	210	\$617.40
3	METALLIC BLU DOVE 15 S: METALLIC CAT D: SAVANAHS BLUE DOVE	KELLY SCILINGO WEATHERFORD, TX	KELLY SCILINGO WEATHERFORD, TX	209	\$0.00
4	COUNTIN BLESSINGS S: IM COUNTIN CHECKS D: THEE ONE	KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER PONCA CITY, OK	KIMBERLY KULCZYCKI-BURTNER PONCA CITY, OK	205	\$0.00
5-7	HICKS CD CHIC	MIKE S KESSEL BLUEJACKET, OK	KESSEL CATTLE CO LLC BLUEJACET, OK	201	\$0.00
5-7	ONCE IN A WHILE	VICKI HOOVER SHELBYVILLE, KY	LEE HOOVER JR JR SHELBYVILLE, KY	201	\$0.00
5-7	WHAT WOOD YOU DO S: WOODY BE TUFF D: THE CATATTAC	LORA LAVELLE ATHENS, OH	JOHN P LAVELLE ATHENS, OH	201	\$0.00
				Total Payout	\$1,543.50

